Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-5368
Hubbell Raceway
Service Poles
Service Pole T-Bar
Features
Holds HBLPP Service Poles when in the middle of a ceiling tile
Adjustable slide allows for secure mounting
Ordering Information
Accessory Type Color Catalog Number UPC Number
Service Pole T-Bar Galvanized ATB 783585512907
Listings
UL Listed
Specifications
Material Steel
Finish Galvanized
Accessories
Power Pole HBLPP10OW
Power Pole HBLPP10SAL
Power Pole HBLPP15GFOW
Power Pole HBLPP15OW
Online Resources
eCatalog
Product Guide
Dimensions- inches (mm)
Length 29" (737)
Width 3.6" (91)
Depth 2" (51)